Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Kuvam Konstruction Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 29-11-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 27-01-2024; Name of IP: PRASHANT GUPTA, Process Number:
1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13868

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
6688282

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

70679

NA

Secured financial
creditors

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

2527991

419937

2108054

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

11

78678322.15

11

8240711.24

2172880.91

68264730

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

87965274.15

8660648.24

2172880.91

70372784

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-01-30 12:13:14-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.PDF
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-01-30 12:13:26-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.PDF
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-01-30 12:13:26-18678b77874e318463e634c20e781470.PDF
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-01-30 12:13:26-d7fbfee5c5d480aa2e39ec1b01d49278.PDF
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-01-30 12:13:26-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.PDF
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-01-30 12:13:26-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.PDF
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-01-30 12:13:26-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.PDF
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