Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

. .

il. no.	Category of	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexu
	stakeholders	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	6688282	0	0	0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	0	70679	0	0	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	2527991	2	419937	0	0	2108054	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	11	78678322.15	11	8240711.24	0	2172880.91	68264730	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure S
Total		14	87965274.15	13	8660648.24	0	2172880.91	70372784	